
Prem 3 - Player Averages [Winter 2015-16]

Pos. Name Team Played Won Lost DOB Counter Victim Break W/O Break % Win %
1 Lee Williams Sportsman 36 30 6 0 0 0 18 0 50.00 83.33
2 Richard Finlay Romiley Liberal Club 38 29 9 0 0 0 19 0 50.00 76.32
3 Gary Cowell Cheadle Social Club 40 27 13 0 0 0 26 0 65.00 67.50
4 Graham Cottier Pool Hall Junkies 34 26 8 0 0 0 23 0 67.65 76.47
5 Gareth Shore Sportsman 34 25 9 0 0 0 22 0 64.71 73.53
6 Peter Sterling Railway 40 25 15 0 0 0 33 1 82.50 62.50
7 James Howarth Pool Hall Junkies 38 24 14 0 0 0 31 0 81.58 63.16
8 Gary Tate Cheadle Social Club 40 24 16 0 0 0 23 0 57.50 60.00
9 Mark Ashley Railway 39 23 16 0 0 0 5 0 12.82 58.97
10 Clive Stones Romiley Liberal Club 38 22 16 0 0 0 19 0 50.00 57.89
11 Rob Owen Romiley Liberal Club 34 21 13 0 0 0 18 0 52.94 61.76
12 Wayne Kearney Pool Hall Junkies 33 20 13 0 0 0 18 0 54.55 60.61
13 Barrie Schofield Romiley Liberal Club 36 20 16 0 0 0 16 0 44.44 55.56
14 Matt Bull Cheadle Social Club 38 20 18 0 0 0 18 0 47.37 52.63
15 Neil Hobson Romiley Liberal Club 29 19 10 0 0 0 14 0 48.28 65.52
16 Lee Purvis Pool Hall Junkies 33 19 14 0 0 0 17 0 51.52 57.58
17 Alan Howarth Sportsman 26 18 8 0 0 0 5 0 19.23 69.23
18 Andy Buckley Railway 38 18 20 0 0 0 8 0 21.05 47.37
19 Andrew Hollington Sportsman 22 17 5 0 0 0 12 0 54.55 77.27
20 Ron Pendlebury George Hotel 33 17 16 0 0 0 14 0 42.42 51.52
21 Jon Mellor Railway 34 16 18 0 0 0 5 0 14.71 47.06
22 Andy Gunn Romiley Liberal Club 24 15 9 0 0 0 10 0 41.67 62.50
23 Mark Tower Sportsman 29 15 14 0 0 0 12 0 41.38 51.72
24 Daniel Gibson Railway 37 14 23 0 0 0 28 0 75.68 37.84
25 Darran Kemp Railway 40 14 26 1 0 0 33 0 82.50 35.00
26 Luke Kish Pool Hall Junkies 23 13 10 0 0 0 6 0 26.09 56.52
27 Dave McGarry Cheadle Social Club 40 12 28 0 0 1 10 0 25.00 30.00
28 Kev Taylor Sportsman 19 11 8 0 0 0 10 0 52.63 57.89
29 Geoff Oliver Sportsman 20 11 9 0 0 0 14 0 70.00 55.00
30 Matt Peters Sportsman 17 10 7 0 0 0 12 0 70.59 58.82
31 Andy Illidge Cheadle Social Club 40 10 30 0 0 0 24 0 60.00 25.00
32 John Gilbert Pool Hall Junkies 23 9 14 0 0 0 5 0 21.74 39.13
33 Victor Smith George Hotel 34 9 25 0 0 0 20 0 58.82 26.47
34 Rick Castley Sportsman 16 7 9 0 0 0 6 0 37.50 43.75
35 Ian Booth George Hotel 23 7 16 0 0 0 16 0 69.57 30.43
36 Mark Gibson George Hotel 26 7 19 0 0 0 10 0 38.46 26.92
37 Paul Astbury Pool Hall Junkies 7 6 1 0 0 0 2 0 28.57 85.71
38 Greg Richmond Pool Hall Junkies 14 6 8 0 0 0 5 0 35.71 42.86
" Tony Price Romiley Liberal Club 14 6 8 0 0 0 8 0 57.14 42.86
" Mark Cooney George Hotel 14 6 8 0 0 0 6 0 42.86 42.86
41 Pete Schofield Romiley Liberal Club 15 6 9 0 0 0 10 0 66.67 40.00
42 Gaz Johnson Sportsman 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 25.00 100.00
43 John-Paul Riley Pool Hall Junkies 9 3 6 0 0 0 4 0 44.44 33.33
44 Re-drawn Frames Cheadle Social Club 10 3 7 0 0 0 1 0 10.00 30.00
45 Robert Abbott George Hotel 22 3 19 0 0 0 13 0 59.09 13.64
46 Connor McGarry Cheadle Social Club 29 3 26 0 0 0 17 0 58.62 10.34
47 Re-drawn Frames Pool Hall Junkies 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 100.00
48 Steve Knowles Pool Hall Junkies 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 50.00 50.00
49 Ray Ford Railway 5 2 3 0 0 0 1 0 20.00 40.00
" S. Jones Railway 5 2 3 0 0 0 5 0 100.00 40.00
51 James Wyatt George Hotel 8 2 6 0 0 0 2 0 25.00 25.00
52 Craig Langdale George Hotel 15 2 13 0 0 0 10 0 66.67 13.33
53 Mike Rogerson Pool Hall Junkies 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00 50.00
54 A. Wilson Sportsman 5 1 4 0 0 0 2 1 40.00 20.00
55 Nick Haynes Pool Hall Junkies 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
" Re-drawn Frames George Hotel 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00



57 J. Peebles Pool Hall Junkies 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
" Forfeit Frames George Hotel 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 50.00 0.00
" D. Tridenti Railway 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 100.00 0.00
60 Joel Lynch Pool Hall Junkies 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 33.33 0.00
" Omar Ashlan Cheadle Social Club 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 33.33 0.00
62 Charlie Simpson George Hotel 13 0 13 0 0 0 3 0 23.08 0.00
63 Sharon Baker George Hotel 13 0 13 0 0 0 7 0 53.85 0.00

1368 684 684 1 0 1 684 50.00 50.00

If any players have games missing, the most common reason will be that you're captain failed to hand in
match cards. Please take this issue up with them, not the league committee. Thank you!


